w s 35

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

o e
UN (GENED o
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
6 0.03%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
9 0.04%
8 0.03%
10 0.04%
17 0.07%
8 0.03%
12 0.05%
18 0.08%
20 0.09%
25 0.11%
24 0.10%
38 0.17%
36 0.16%
38 0.17%
40 0.17%
52 0.23%
58 0.25%
41 0.18%
44 0.19%
71 0.31%
63 0.27%
73 0.32%
76 0.33%
86 0.38%
90 0.39%
100 0.44%
102 0.44%
92 0.40%
103 0.45%
94 0.41%
117 0.51%
110 0.48%
113 0.49%
144 0.63%
112 0.49%
167 0.73%
138 0.60%
138 0.60%
149 0.65%
148 0.65%
117 0.51%
140 0.61%
178 0.78%
138 0.60%

1132 2R~ B8 &
TP R DY S SO
LB R CE s EEA

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
0 0.00% 22925 100.00% 189.01-190 154 0.67% 3531 15.40%
1 0.00% 22925 100.00% 188.01-189 148 0.65% 3679 16.05%
2 0.01% 22924  100.00% 187.01-188 156 0.68% 3835 16.73%
4 0.02% 22923 99.99% 186.01- 187 163 0.71% 3998 17.44%
10 0.04% 22921 99.98% 185.01-186 156 0.68% 4154 18.12%
14 0.06% 22915 99.96% 184.01-185 175 0.76% 4329 18.88%
20 0.09% 22911 99.94% 183.01-184 196 0.85% 4525 19.74%
29 0.13% 22905 99.91% 182.01-183 164 0.72% 4689 20.45%
37 0.16% 22896 99.87% 181.01-182 140 0.61% 4829 21.06%
47 0.21% 22888 99.84% 180.01 - 181 150 0.65% 4979 21.72%
64 0.28% 22878 99.79% 179.01-180 178 0.78% 5157 22.50%
72 0.31% 22861 99.72% 178.01-179 183 0.80% 5340 23.29%
84 0.37% 22853 99.69% 177.01-178 172 0.75% 5512 24.04%
102 0.44% 22841 99.63% 176.01-177 157 0.68% 5669 24.73%
122 0.53% 22823 99.56% 175.01-176 185 0.81% 5854 25.54%
147 0.64% 22803 99.47% 174.01-175 159 0.69% 6013 26.23%
171 0.75% 22778 99.36% 173.01-174 158 0.69% 6171 26.92%
209 0.91% 22754 99.25% 172.01-173 182 0.79% 6353 27.71%
245 1.07% 22716 99.09% 171.01-172 169 0.74% 6522 28.45%
283 1.23% 22680 98.93% 170.01-171 195 0.85% 6717 29.30%
323 1.41% 22642 98.77% 169.01-170 159 0.69% 6876 29.99%
375 1.64% 22602 98.59% 168.01- 169 153 0.67% 7029 30.66%
433 1.89% 22550 98.36% 167.01-168 197 0.86% 7226 31.52%
474 2.07% 22492 98.11% 166.01- 167 183 0.80% 7409 32.32%
518 2.26% 22451 97.93% 165.01- 166 190 0.83% 7599 33.15%
589 2.57% 22407 97.74% 164.01-165 182 0.79% 7781 33.94%
652 2.84% 22336 97.43% 163.01- 164 180 0.79% 7961 34.73%
725 3.16% 22273 97.16% 162.01- 163 192 0.84% 8153 35.56%
801 3.49% 22200 96.84% 161.01-162 169 0.74% 8322 36.30%
887 3.87% 22124 96.51% 160.01 - 161 185 0.81% 8507 37.11%
977 4.26% 22038 96.13% 159.01 - 160 190 0.83% 8697 37.94%
1077 4.70% 21948 95.74% 158.01 - 159 211 0.92% 8908 38.86%
1179 5.14% 21848 95.30% 157.01-158 181 0.79% 9089 39.65%
1271 5.54% 21746 94.86% 156.01- 157 184 0.80% 9273 40.45%
1374 599% 21654 94.46% 155.01 - 156 178 0.78% 9451 41.23%
1468 6.40% 21551 94.01% 154.01- 155 182 0.79% 9633 42.02%
1585 6.91% 21457 93.60% 153.01- 154 190 0.83% 9823 42.85%
1695 7.39% 21340 93.09% 152.01-153 193 0.84% 10016 43.69%
1808 7.89% 21230 92.61% 151.01-152 187 0.82% 10203 44.51%
1952 851% 21117 92.11% 150.01 - 151 176 0.77% 10379 45.27%
2064 9.00% 20973 91.49% 149.01-150 171 0.75% 10550 46.02%
2231 9.73% 20861 91.00% 148.01-149 199 0.87% 10749 46.89%

2369 10.33% 20694 90.27% 147.01-148 183 0.80% 10932 47.69%
2507 10.94% 20556 89.67% 146.01- 147 181 0.79% 11113 48.48%
2656 11.59% 20418 89.06% 145.01- 146 170 0.74% 11283 49.22%
2804 12.23% 20269 88.41% 144.01-145 169 0.74% 11452 49.95%
2921 12.74% 20121 87.77% 143.01-144 169 0.74% 11621 50.69%
3061 13.35% 20004 87.26% 142.01-143 187 0.82% 11808 51.51%
3239 14.13% 19864 86.65% 141.01-142 165 0.72% 11973 52.23%
3377 14.73% 19686 85.87% 140.01 - 141 176 0.77% 12149 52.99%

UN: Q=T

19548 85.27%
19394 84.60%
19246 83.95%
19090 83.27%
18927 82.56 %
18771 81.88%
18596 81.12%
18400 80.26%
18236 79.55%
18096 78.94%
17946 78.28%
17768 77.50%
17585 76.71%
17413 75.96%
17256 75.27%
17071 74.46%
16912 73.77%
16754 73.08%
16572 72.29%
16403 71.55%
16208 70.70%
16049 70.01%
15896 69.34%
15699 68.48 %
15516 67.68%
15326 66.85%
15144 66.06%
14964 65.27%
14772 64.44%
14603 63.70%
14418 62.89%
14228 62.06%
14017 61.14%
13836 60.35%
13652 59.55%
13474 58.77%
13292 57.98%
13102 57.15%
12909 56.31%
12722 55.49%
12546 54.73%
12375 53.98%
12176 53.11%
11993 52.31%
11812 51.52%
11642 50.78%
11473 50.05%
11304 49.31%
1117 48.49%
10952 47.77%



BE 35

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

At
ANE HtE
194 0.85%
173 0.75%
184 0.80%
162 0.71%
183 0.80%
186 0.81%
152 0.66%
140 0.61%
156 0.68%
186 0.81%
152 0.66%
153 0.67%
172 0.75%
141 0.62%
134 0.58%
168 0.73%
168 0.73%
161 0.70%
154 0.67%
162 0.71%
156 0.68%
141 0.62%
142 0.62%
152 0.66%
163 0.71%
141 0.62%
176 0.77%
149 0.65%
157 0.68%
145 0.63%
145 0.63%
142 0.62%
179 0.78%
140 0.61%
169 0.74%
138 0.60%
161 0.70%
160 0.70%
159 0.69%
174 0.76%
158 0.69%
158 0.69%
149 0.65%
160 0.70%
141 0.62%
150 0.65%
132 0.58%
131 0.57%
125 0.55%
168 0.73%

LE VR E s A
EErERy Rit (RS EIE 7 RET

N S=P )

12343 53.84%
12516 54.60%
12700 55.40%
12862 56.10%
13045 56.90%
13231 57.71%
13383 58.38%
13523 58.99%
13679 59.67%
13865 60.48%
14017 61.14%
14170 61.81%
14342 62.56%
14483 63.18%
14617 63.76%
14785 64.49%
14953 65.23%
15114 65.93%
15268 66.60%
15430 67.31%
15586 67.99%
15727 68.60%
15869 69.22%
16021 69.88%
16184 70.60%
16325 71.21%
16501 71.98%
16650 72.63%
16807 73.31%
16952 73.95%
17097 74.58%
17239 75.20%
17418 75.98%
17558 76.59%
17727 77.33%
17865 77.93%
18026 78.63%
18186 79.33%
18345 80.02%
18519 80.78%
18677 81.47%
18835 82.16%
18984 82.81%
19144 83.51%
19285 84.12%
19435 84.78%
19567 85.35%
19698 85.92%
19823 86.47%
19991 87.20%

N
10776

10582
10409
10225
10063
9880
9694
9542
9402
9246
9060
8908
8755
8583
8442
8308
8140
7972
7811
7657
7495
7339
7198
7056
6904
6741
6600
6424
6275
6118
5973
5828
5686
5507
5367
5198
5060
4899
4739
4580
4406
4248
4090
3941
3781
3640
3490
3358
3227
3102

[Epaew
47.01%
46.16%
45.40%
44.60%
43.90%
43.10%
42.29%
41.62%
41.01%
40.33%
39.52%
38.86%
38.19%
37.44%
36.82%
36.24%
35.51%
34.77%
34.07%
33.40%
32.69%
32.01%
31.40%
30.78%
30.12%
29.40%
28.79%
28.02%
27.37%
26.69%
26.05%
25.42%
24.80%
24.02%
23.41%
22.67%
22.07%
21.37%
20.67%
19.98%
19.22%
18.53%
17.84%
17.19%
16.49%
15.88%
15.22%
14.65%
14.08%
13.53%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
135 0.59%
126 0.55%
123 0.54%
120 0.52%
129 0.56%
103 0.45%
107 0.47%
101 0.44%
120 0.52%
103 0.45%
89 0.39%
93 0.41%
95 0.41%
92 0.40%
93 0.41%
69 0.30%
74 0.32%
70 0.31%
78 0.34%
76 0.33%
49 0.21%
58 0.25%
61 0.27%
65 0.28%
45 0.20%
48 0.21%
44 0.19%
44 0.19%

37 0.16%
45 0.20%
30 0.13%
37 0.16%
30 0.13%
28 0.12%
36 0.16%
23 0.10%
26 0.11%
26 0.1%
17 0.07%
14 0.06%
12 0.05%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
12 0.05%
10 0.04%
10 0.04%
7 0.03%
4 0.02%
8 0.03%
6 0.03%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hote
20126 87.79%
20252 88.34%
20375 88.88%
20495 89.40%
20624 89.96%
20727 90.41%
20834 90.88%
20935 91.32%
21055 91.84%
21158 92.29%
21247 92.68%
21340 93.09%
21435 93.50%
21527 93.90%
21620 94.31%
21689 94.61%
21763 94.93%
21833 95.24%
2191 95.58%
21987 95.91%
22036 96.12%
22094 96.38%
22155 96.64%
22220 96.92%
22265 97.12%
22313 97.33%
22357 97.52%
22401 97.71%
22438 97.88%
22483 98.07%
22513 98.20%
22550 98.36%
22580 98.50%
22608 98.62%
22644 98.77%
22667 98.87%
22693 98.99%
22719 99.10%
22736 99.18%
22750 99.24%
22762 99.29%
22775 99.35%
22788 99.40%
22800 99.45%
22810 99.50%
22820 99.54%
22827 99.57%
22831 99.59%
22839 99.62%
22845 99.65%

N
2934

2799
2673
2550
2430
2301
2198
2091
1990
1870
1767
1678
1585
1490
1398
1305
1236
1162
1092
1014
938
889
831
770
705
660
612
568
524
487
442
412
375
345
317
281
258
232
206
189
175
163
150
137
125
115
105
98
94
86

[Epaew
12.80%
12.21%
11.66%
11.12%
10.60%
10.04%

9.59%
9.12%
8.68%
8.16%
7.71%
7.32%
6.91%
6.50%
6.10%
5.69%
5.39%
5.07%
4.76%
4.42%
4.09%
3.88%
3.62%
3.36%
3.08%
2.88%
2.67%
2.48%
2.29%
2.12%
1.93%
1.80%
1.64%
1.50%
1.38%
1.23%
1.13%
1.01%
0.90%
0.82%
0.76%
0.71%
0.65%
0.60%
0.55%
0.50%
0.46%
0.43%
0.41%
0.38%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 5 0.02% 22850 99.67% 80 0.35%
38.01-39 1 0.05% 22861 99.72% 75 0.33%
37.01-38 3 0.01% 22864 99.73% 64 0.28%
36.01 - 37 3 0.01% 22867 99.75% 61 0.27%
35.01-36 6 0.03% 22873 99.77% 58 0.25%
34.01-35 4 0.02% 22877 99.79% 52 0.23%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 22879 99.80% 48 0.21%
32.01-33 5 0.02% 22884 99.82% 46 0.20%
31.01-32 5 0.02% 22889 99.84% 41 0.18%
30.01- 31 1 0.00% 22890 99.85% 36 0.16%
29.01-30 0 0.00% 22890 99.85% 35 0.15%
28.01-29 3 0.01% 22893 99.86% 35 0.15%
27.01-28 1 0.00% 22894 99.86% 32 0.14%
26.01-27 1 0.00% 22895 99.87% 31 0.14%
25.01-26 1 0.00% 22896 99.87% 30 0.13%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 22896 99.87% 29 0.13%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 22896 99.87% 29 0.13%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 22898 99.88% 29 0.13%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 22900 99.89% 27 0.12%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 22900 99.89% 25 0.11%
19.01-20 1 0.00% 22901 99.90% 25 0.11%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 22901 99.90% 24 0.10%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 22901 99.90% 24 0.10%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 22901 99.90% 24 0.10%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 22901 99.90% 24 0.10%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 22901 99.90% 24 0.10%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 22901 99.90% 24 0.10%
12.01-13 1 0.00% 22902 99.90% 24 0.10%
11.01-12 1 0.00% 22903 99.90% 23 0.10%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 22903 99.90% 22 0.10%

9.01-10 2 0.01% 22905 99.91% 22 0.10%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 22905 99.91% 20 0.09%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 22907 99.92% 20 0.09%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 22907 99.92% 18 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 22907 99.92% 18 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 22907 99.92% 18 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 22907 99.92% 18 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 22907 99.92% 18 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 22907 99.92% 18 0.08%

0.00-1 18 0.08% 22925 100.00% 18 0.08%

LU ZEE



